Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, Mi

Solicitation Number
21-105

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST
Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Bituminous Hot Patch

21-105
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03/11/2021



Bidders

Business Name

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc

Michigan Paving & Materials Co

Capital Asphalt LLC

3 Bidders

21-105

Address

4150 S. Creyts Rd
Lansing, M| 48917

3566 Mill Creek Ave NE
Comstock Park, Ml 49321

3888 S. Canal Rd
Lansing, MI 48917
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Phone

(517) 721-0103

(616) 481-9895

(517) 322-0800

03/11/2021



Capital Asphalt LLC

Item Quantity Price

Bituminous Hot Patch Item List

Bituminous
Mix 1100T
[20AA

ton

1.0000 $56.00

Bituminous
Mix 13A 1.0000 $56.00
ton

Bituminous
Mix 36A 1.0000 $56.00
ton

3 Items Totals:

21-105

Extension

$56.00

$56.00

$56.00

$168.00
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Quantity

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Michigan Paving & Materials Co

Price

$56.50

$56.50

$62.00

Extension

$56.50

$56.50

$62.00

$175.00
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Item

Quantity

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc

Price

Bituminous Hot Patch Item List

Bituminous
Mix 1100T
[20AA

ton

Bituminous
Mix 13A
ton

Bituminous
Mix 36A
ton

3 Items

21-105

1.0000

1.0000

1.0000

Totals:

$61.00

$61.00

$65.00

Extension

$61.00

$61.00

$65.00

$187.00
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